
Situated in the quaint urban eastern shore of 
Hong Kong’s Kowloon peninsula, Harbour Plaza 
8 Degrees offers unrivalled convenience with just 6 
to 8 minutes’ walk from MTR Sung Wong Toi 
Station, near the Kai Tak Sports Park, Kai Tak Cruise 
Terminal, Mongkok and Tsim Sha Sui, it takes only a 
9-minute to walk from the hotel to Kai Tak Sports Park. 
For added convenience, hotel provides a complimentary 
shuttle bus service to and from MTR Hong Kong West 
Kowloon Station and Tsim Sha Tsui, which serve as 
convenient transportation hubs to mainland China, as well as 
key shopping and sightseeing destination.

Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees offers 704 modern guestrooms, suites 
and family rooms with attentive service and extensive hotel facilities, 
including indoor and outdoor restaurants and bar serving international 
and local cuisine, business centre, well equipped fitness centre, large 
outdoor swimming pool, children pool, whirlpool and sauna as well as a 
close walk to supermarket, restaurant, pharmacy and bank which suitable 
for short or long-term business, leisure and family travelers.

Hotel Information

‧Wi-Fi access in all areas of the hotel
‧Free local call and USB ports sockets
‧Tour and Concierge Desk
‧Outdoor Swimming Pool, Children’s Pool 
 and Whirlpool
‧Fitness Centre, Sauna and Massage service
‧Room service
‧24-hour Security service
‧24-hour Business Centre
‧Laundry, Pressing and Dry Cleaning services
‧Complimentary hotel shuttle bus to and from  
 Tsim Sha Tsui district and MTR Hong Kong    
    West Kowloon Station (Subject to availability)
‧Taxi and Limousine service
‧Valet Parking

Hotel Services Accommodation and
Serviced Suites
‧704 modern designed guestrooms, suites, 
   triple and quadruple family rooms
   26 – 58 sq. m. G.F.A. / 280 – 620 sq. ft. G.F.A. 
‧Fully equipped food preparation area with food  
    preparation tools and refrigerator in Studios and Suites
‧Housekeeping service (1 time per week for   
 Serviced Suites)
‧Queen, Twin rooms and Suites
‧ In-room coffee / tea making facilities
‧Air-conditioned rooms with individual   
 temperature control
‧Refrigerator, electronic safe and hair dryer
‧Flat screen TV with international channels
‧ IDD telephone system with voice mail
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A Member of 
Harbour Plaza Hotels & Resorts

Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees Limited
199 Kowloon City Road, Tokwawan, Kowloon, Hong Kong (MTR Sung Wong Toi Station, Exit D)
Tel : 2126 1988   Fax : 2126 1900   Email : enquiry.hp8d@harbour-plaza.com
www.harbour-plaza.com/8degrees
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Meetings / Banquets
Contemporary - style conference 
facility appointed with crystal ceiling 
fixtures offering over 6,300 sq. ft. of 
space accommodating up to 600 guests. 
Large banquet hall divisible to 9 venues and 
a pillar less naturally lit Garden Room. It is an 
ideal venue for hosting the large scale events, 
conferences, weddings and private occasions.

Large Outdoor Swimming Pool, Whirlpool, Sauna and 
fully equipped Fitness Centre provide serene and 
fun-filled places to soothe the mind and body. Massage 
services available.

Recreation

Café 8 Degrees 
Café Corner 
The Pool Bar
Garden Terrace 

- A spacious café offers à la carte menu, international buffet and afternoon tea set
- Enjoy freshly premium coffee with exquisite cakes, sandwiches and snacks
- Afternoon and evening wind down to refreshing snacks, beverages and cocktails
- Enjoy fabulous wine and dishes underneath the nights’ sky, located outdoors next to a   
 stunning pool

Restaurants and Bar

No. of Pax
450
27
36
36
24
42
42
42
42
42

144

No. of Pax
174
15
18
18
15
21
21
21
21
21

70

No. of Pax / Tables
300 (25 Tables)

24 (2 Tables)
36 (3 Tables)
36 (3 Tables)
24 (2 Tables)
36 (3 Tables)
36 (3 Tables)
36 (3 Tables)
36 (3 Tables)
36 (3 Tables)

120 (10 Tables)

No. of Pax
350
20
30
30
20
35
35
35
35
30

150

Sq.ft / Sq.m
4,692 / 439

426 / 40
512 / 48
512 / 48
383 / 36
582 / 54
577 / 54
577 / 54
577 / 54
546 / 51

1,646 / 153

Salon I - IX
Salon I
Salon II
Salon III
Salon IV
Salon V
Salon VI
Salon VII
Salon VIII
Salon IX

Garden Room

Venue Size Cocktail Reception ClassroomBanquetTheatre

‧TTG China Travel Awards Best Mid-Range Hotel in Hong Kong 
‧U Favourite Buffet Food Awards 
‧Weekend Weekly Best Buffet Awards
‧Wedding Magazine Best Banquet Service

Awards & Accolades
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Harbour Plaza Hotels & Resorts

Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees Limited
199 Kowloon City Road, Tokwawan, Kowloon, Hong Kong (MTR Sung Wong Toi Station, Exit D)
Tel : 2126 1988   Fax : 2126 1900   Email : enquiry.hp8d@harbour-plaza.com
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Destination Time Destination Time
By A Short Walk  
MTR Sung Wong Toi Station 6 mins
Kai Tak Sports Park  9 mins
By Shuttle Bus  
MTR Tsim Sha Tsui Station & Shopping Area  10 mins
MTR Hong Kong West Kowloon Station 15 mins
By MTR  
MTR Kai Tak Station & AIRSIDE                          5 mins
MTR Exhibition Centre Station  14 mins
MTR Hong Kong West Kowloon Station  17 mins
MTR Central Station  21 mins

By Taxi  
Mong Kok Shopping Area  5 mins
Kai Tak Cruise Terminal  13 mins
Airport Express Kowloon Station  15 mins
Star Ferry Tsim Sha Tsui Pier  15 mins
Hong Kong Disneyland  30 mins
Hong Kong International Airport       35 mins 
Hong Kong-Zhuhai-Macao Bridge  36 mins


