



## HARBOUR PLAZA 8 DEGREES

KOWLOON · HONG KONG

8度海逸酒店

### Hotel Information

Situated in the quaint urban eastern shore of Hong Kong's Kowloon peninsula, Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees offers unrivalled convenience with just 6 to 8 minutes' walk from MTR Sung Wong Toi Station, near the Kai Tak Sports Park, Kai Tak Cruise Terminal, Mongkok and Tsim Sha Sui, it takes only a 9-minute to walk from the hotel to Kai Tak Sports Park. For added convenience, hotel provides a complimentary shuttle bus service to and from MTR Hong Kong West Kowloon Station and Tsim Sha Tsui, which serve as convenient transportation hubs to mainland China, as well as key shopping and sightseeing destination.

Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees offers 704 modern guestrooms, suites and family rooms with attentive service and extensive hotel facilities, including indoor and outdoor restaurants and bar serving international and local cuisine, business centre, well equipped fitness centre, large outdoor swimming pool, children pool, whirlpool and sauna as well as a close walk to supermarket, restaurant, pharmacy and bank which suitable for short or long-term business, leisure and family travelers.



### Hotel Services

- Wi-Fi access in all areas of the hotel
- Free local call and USB ports sockets
- Tour and Concierge Desk
- Outdoor Swimming Pool, Children's Pool and Whirlpool
- Fitness Centre, Sauna and Massage service
- Room service
- 24-hour Security service
- 24-hour Business Centre
- Laundry, Pressing and Dry Cleaning services
- Complimentary hotel shuttle bus to and from Tsim Sha Tsui district and MTR Hong Kong West Kowloon Station (Subject to availability)
- Taxi and Limousine service
- Valet Parking

### Accommodation and Serviced Suites

- 704 modern designed guestrooms, suites, triple and quadruple family rooms 26 – 58 sq. m. G.F.A. / 280 – 620 sq. ft. G.F.A.
- Fully equipped food preparation area with food preparation tools and refrigerator in Studios and Suites
- Housekeeping service (1 time per week for Serviced Suites)
- Queen, Twin rooms and Suites
- In-room coffee / tea making facilities
- Air-conditioned rooms with individual temperature control
- Refrigerator, electronic safe and hair dryer
- Flat screen TV with international channels
- IDD telephone system with voice mail

### Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees Limited

199 Kowloon City Road, Tokwawan, Kowloon, Hong Kong (MTR Sung Wong Toi Station, Exit D)  
Tel : 2126 1988 Fax : 2126 1900 Email : enquiry.hp8d@harbour-plaza.com  
www.harbour-plaza.com/8degrees

A Member of  
Harbour Plaza Hotels & Resorts



Mar 2026



HARBOUR PLAZA  
8 DEGREES

KOWLOON · HONG KONG

8度海逸酒店

## Meetings / Banquets

Contemporary - style conference facility appointed with crystal ceiling fixtures offering over 6,300 sq. ft. of space accommodating up to 600 guests. Large banquet hall divisible to 9 venues and a pillar less naturally lit Garden Room. It is an ideal venue for hosting the large scale events, conferences, weddings and private occasions.

## Recreation

Large Outdoor Swimming Pool, Whirlpool, Sauna and fully equipped Fitness Centre provide serene and fun-filled places to soothe the mind and body. Massage services available.

Venue	Size	Theatre	Banquet	Cocktail Reception	Classroom
	Sq.ft / Sq.m	No. of Pax	No. of Pax / Tables	No. of Pax	No. of Pax
Salon I - IX	4,692 / 439	450	300 (25 Tables)	350	174
Salon I	426 / 40	27	24 (2 Tables)	20	15
Salon II	512 / 48	36	36 (3 Tables)	30	18
Salon III	512 / 48	36	36 (3 Tables)	30	18
Salon IV	383 / 36	24	24 (2 Tables)	20	15
Salon V	582 / 54	42	36 (3 Tables)	35	21
Salon VI	577 / 54	42	36 (3 Tables)	35	21
Salon VII	577 / 54	42	36 (3 Tables)	35	21
Salon VIII	577 / 54	42	36 (3 Tables)	35	21
Salon IX	546 / 51	42	36 (3 Tables)	30	21
Garden Room	1,646 / 153	144	120 (10 Tables)	150	70

## Awards & Accolades

- TTG China Travel Awards Best Mid-Range Hotel in Hong Kong
- U Favourite Buffet Food Awards
- Weekend Weekly Best Buffet Awards
- Wedding Magazine Best Banquet Service



## Restaurants and Bar

- Café 8 Degrees** - A spacious café offers à la carte menu, international buffet and afternoon tea set
- Café Corner** - Enjoy freshly premium coffee with exquisite cakes, sandwiches and snacks
- The Pool Bar** - Afternoon and evening wind down to refreshing snacks, beverages and cocktails
- Garden Terrace** - Enjoy fabulous wine and dishes underneath the nights' sky, located outdoors next to a stunning pool



### Destination

#### By A Short Walk

MTR Sung Wong Toi Station	6 mins
Kai Tak Sports Park	9 mins

#### By Shuttle Bus

MTR Tsim Sha Tsui Station & Shopping Area	10 mins
MTR Hong Kong West Kowloon Station	15 mins

#### By MTR

MTR Kai Tak Station & AIRSIDE	5 mins
MTR Exhibition Centre Station	14 mins
MTR Hong Kong West Kowloon Station	17 mins
MTR Central Station	21 mins

### Destination

#### By Taxi

Mong Kok Shopping Area	5 mins
Kai Tak Cruise Terminal	13 mins
Airport Express Kowloon Station	15 mins
Star Ferry Tsim Sha Tsui Pier	15 mins
Hong Kong Disneyland	30 mins
Hong Kong International Airport	35 mins
Hong Kong-Zhuhai-Macao Bridge	36 mins

## Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees Limited

199 Kowloon City Road, Tokwawan, Kowloon, Hong Kong (MTR Sung Wong Toi Station, Exit D)  
Tel : 2126 1988 Fax : 2126 1900 Email : enquiry.hp8d@harbour-plaza.com  
www.harbour-plaza.com/8degrees

A Member of  
Harbour Plaza Hotels & Resorts

